PM DWDM Component
GUANZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD. www.fiberwdm.com1
980/1064nm Polarization Maintaining Filter WDM
FIBERWDM can supply 980/1064nm Polarization Maintaining Filter WDM Filter
(PM filter), the PM filter multiplexes PM signals and maintains the output polarization
with high extinction ratio using advanced micro-optic filter technology. All input and output
fibers are polarization maintaining.
This product can also be used to multiplex other wavelengths. including 980/1030 nm

Package Information
980/1064nm PM WDM Component
Order Information
PMW- -Channel- -Package Connector- Pigtails Diameter Fiber Length Working Axis
96:980nm
pass/1064nm
reflect
S: steel tube 01U/A: LC/UPC or LC/APC 25:250μm bare fiber 05:0.5m B：Both axis working
69:1064nm
pass/980nm
reflect
X: others 02U/A: SC/UPC or SC/APC 90:900μm Loose Tube 10:1.0m F: Fast axis blocked
93:980nm
pass/1030nm
reflect
03U/A: FC/UPC or FC/APC XX: Others 15:1.5m
39:1030nm
pass/980nm
reflect
04U/A: others XX: Others
When you inquire, please provide the correct P/N number according to our ordering information, and
attach the appropriate description would be better. If need any connector, we do not recommend